
Time Location Home Visitors

9pm FJH Curnow Proctor

6pm FJH Hammond Tyson

7pm FJH Weddington Peck

8pm FJH Finley Wood
9pm FJH Thaxton Potter

9pm FJH Hammond Wood

6pm FJH Curnow Tyson
7pm FJH Proctor Peck
8pm FJH Weddington Potter
9pm FJH Finley Thaxton

9pm FJH Hammond Thaxton

6pm FJH Weddington Finley
7pm FJH Curnow Peck

8pm FJH Tyson Wood
9pm FJH Proctor Potter

6pm FJH Finley Curnow
9pm FJH Thaxton Weddington

9pm FJH Peck Potter

6pm FJH Curnow Wood
7pm FJH Tyson Thaxton
8pm FJH Proctor Finley
9pm FJH Hammond Weddington

6pm FJH Potter Hammond
9pm FJH Wood Thaxton

6pm FJH Curnow Potter
7pm FJH Peck Finley
8pm FJH Tyson Weddington
9pm FJH Proctor Hammond

6pm FJH Wood Proctor
9pm FJH Potter Finley

9pm FJH Peck Tyson

6pm FJH Thaxton Curnow
7pm FJH Wood Weddington
8pm FJH Peck Hammond
9pm FJH Tyson Proctor

Wednesday, January 09, 20137th/8th Grade Boys
Jr. Jazz

All Games are located at: 
Farmington Jr. High

150 S 200 W

Thursday, March 07, 2013

Wednesday, January 16, 2013

Wednesday, January 23, 2013

Wednesday, February 06, 2013

Wednesday, January 30, 2013

Thursday, February 07, 2013

Wednesday, February 13, 2013

Wednesday, February 27, 2013

Thursday, February 21, 2013

Wednesday, March 06, 2013

CHILDREN MUST BE SUPERVISED AT ALL 
TIMES

Thursday, January 10, 2013

Thursday, January 17, 2013

Thursday, January 24, 2013

Jazz PLAYER APPEARANCE 
is on Thursday, January 31 

at 7 PM at FJH, doors 
open at 6:30 PM, everyone 

welcome

Please follow these rules to 
ensure that we can continue to 
use the school district facilities.  

The team listed first is the home 
team and wears the white jerseys

SCHOOL DISTRICT RULES

NO OUTSIDE FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN 
THE BUILDING

NO OUTSIDE BALLS

WE ARE ONLY PERMITTED IN THE GYM AND 
THE HALLWAYLEADING TO THE GYM 


